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AMI Designation Input/output
Style

IEC Socket

Current
Rating

Inductance Capacitance Resistor Leakage
Current@
120VAC
60Hz/250 
VAC 50 Hz

TIL
Insertion

Loss

Case
Style

A mH Cx Cy KO

Available Part
Numbers

IEC nF pF mA

AMI-M11R-7-3-B-1 7 3 7.06 540 5500 330 0.4/0.7 001 H 

AMI-M11R-7-6-B-1 7 3 7.06 540 5500 330 0.4/0.7 001 H

AMI-M11R-7-6-B-1 7 6 7.8 540 5500 330 0.4/0.7 001 H

AMI-M11R-7M-6-B-1 7 6 7.8 540 5500 330 0.4/0.7 001 H

AMI-M11R-7-10-B-1 7 10 7.13 540 5500 330 0.4/0.7 003 H

AMI-M11R-7M-10-B-1 7 10 7.13 540 5500 330 0.4/0.7 003 H

AMI-M11R-7-3-B-2 7 3 7.06 540 2800 330 0.21/0.36 002 H

AMI-M11R-7M-3-B-2 7 3 7.06 540 2800 330 0.21/0.36 002 H

AMI-M11R-7-6-B-2 7 6 7.8 540 2800 330 0.21/0.36 002 H

AMI-M11R-7M-6-B-2 7 6 7.8 540 2800 330 0.21/0.36 002 H

AMI-M11R-7-10-B-2 7 10 7.13 540 2800 330 0.21/0.36 004 H

AMI-M11R-7M-10-B-2 7 10 7.13 540 2800 330 0.21/0.36 004 H

AMI-M11R-7M-10-C-2 7 10 7.13 540 2800 330 0.21/0.36 004 H

2 04 Dec 2023



3

A

Tapped insert

D B

E
C

Model Number A max B max C max E max

AMI-M11R-7-3 3.21”/81.5mm 2.25”/57.2mm 1.53”/38.9mm 1.575”/40.01mm 0.63”*/16.0*mm

AMI-M11R-7-6 3.21”/81.5mm 2.25”/57.2mm 1.78”/45.2mm 1.575”/40.01mm 0.63”*/16.0*mm

AMI-M11R-7-10 4.34”/110.2mm 2.25”/57.2mm 1.78”/45.2mm 1.575”/40.01mm 0.63”*/16.0*mm

D .
.
38
15

.235
5.96

1.575
40.01

.157
3.98

.910
23.11

Dia. (2)

1.295
32.89

R
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Common Mode / Asymmetrical (L-G)
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